
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 79.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'CIV16F009'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-11-10
15:06:53

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8449 2018-11-10
15:06:53

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-17
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-11-10
15:07:01

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

Chakraborti,
M.

MPCE5882 2018-11-10
15:07:01

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-17
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-11-10
15:07:13

Structural Analysis-I Bhavikatti, S.
S.

624.171/BHA MPCE10012 2018-11-10
15:07:13

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-17
23:59:00

Prêté

2016-08-16
10:25:05

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2784 2016-08-11
12:01:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-16
10:25:05

2016-08-16
10:25:19

Engineering Physics Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE929 2016-08-09
13:29:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-16
23:59:00

2016-08-16
10:25:19

2016-08-24
10:19:05

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2772 2016-08-17
12:18:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-24
23:59:00

2016-08-24
10:19:05

2016-08-24
10:19:22

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1737 2016-08-19
12:56:52

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-26
23:59:00

2016-08-24
10:19:22

2016-08-24
10:19:36

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE619 2016-08-17
12:18:35

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-24
23:59:00

2016-08-24
10:19:36

2016-09-01
13:50:08

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE145 2016-08-25
09:58:08

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-01
23:59:00

2016-09-01
13:50:08

2016-09-01
13:53:34

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2788 2016-08-25
09:58:01

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-01
23:59:00

2016-09-01
13:53:34

2016-09-12
08:48:24

Engineering Physics Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE930 2016-08-31
11:31:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-07
23:59:00

2016-09-12
08:48:24
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2016-09-12
08:48:36

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2788 2016-09-01
13:53:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-08
23:59:00

2016-09-12
08:48:36

2016-09-12
08:48:50

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

A. K. Tayal 531.62/TAY MPCE3985 2016-08-31
11:31:58

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-07
23:59:00

2016-09-12
08:48:50

2016-09-17
09:13:53

Engineering Physics Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE917 2016-09-15
12:51:48

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-22
23:59:00

2016-09-17
09:13:53

2016-09-23
12:59:50

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1338 2016-09-17
09:14:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-24
23:59:00

2016-09-23
12:59:50

2016-10-04
13:12:58

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE3642 2016-09-23
12:59:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-30
23:59:00

2016-10-04
13:12:58

2016-10-06
12:25:27

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3954 2016-09-27
10:32:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-04
23:59:00

2016-10-06
12:25:27

2016-10-22
09:41:00

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2790 2016-10-13
13:33:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-20
23:59:00

2016-10-22
09:41:00

2016-10-22
09:41:39

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3956 2016-10-15
10:52:35

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-05
23:59:00

2016-10-22
09:41:39

2016-10-28
06:03:32

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1929 2016-10-22
10:05:52

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-29
23:59:00

2016-10-28
06:03:32

2016-10-28
06:07:45

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1143 2016-10-22
10:05:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-29
23:59:00

2016-10-28
06:07:45

2016-11-04
12:46:21

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3962 2016-10-27
12:40:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-03
23:59:00

2016-11-04
12:46:21

2016-11-04
12:46:46

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE3642 2016-10-27
12:40:35

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-03
23:59:00

2016-11-04
12:46:46

2016-11-05
12:38:43

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

A. K. Tayal 531.62/TAY MPCE3989 2016-11-04
12:47:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-11
23:59:00

2016-11-05
12:38:43

2016-11-08
10:11:33

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

A. K. Tayal 531.62/TAY MPCE3989 2016-11-05
12:38:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-12
23:59:00

2016-11-08
10:11:33

2016-11-14
06:43:44

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3961 2016-11-05
12:39:02

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-12
23:59:00

2016-11-14
06:43:44

2016-11-18
12:02:20

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2784 2016-11-14
12:50:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-21
23:59:00

2016-11-18
12:02:20

2016-11-18
12:02:35

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE611 2016-11-17
13:08:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-24
23:59:00

2016-11-18
12:02:35

2016-11-30
06:43:48

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2773 2016-11-30
06:43:15

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-07
23:59:00

2016-11-30
06:43:48

2016-11-30
10:57:39

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE610 2016-11-22
11:24:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-29
23:59:00

2016-11-30
10:57:39
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2016-12-07
10:15:49

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2784 2016-11-30
06:43:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-07
23:59:00

2016-12-07
10:15:49

2016-12-14
11:46:57

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1146 2016-12-07
10:17:01

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-14
23:59:00

2016-12-14
11:46:57

2016-12-27
10:24:29

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE631 2016-12-14
11:52:57

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-21
23:59:00

2016-12-27
10:24:29

2017-01-02
10:57:05

Environmental
studies :

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE4 2016-12-31
07:41:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-01-07
23:59:00

2017-01-02
10:57:05

2017-01-30
13:14:29

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2962 2017-01-17
12:13:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-01-24
23:59:00

2017-01-30
13:14:29

2017-02-20
15:53:20

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2962 2017-02-02
13:14:07

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-09
23:59:00

2017-02-20
15:53:20

2017-04-13
07:06:17

Environmental
Science and
Engineering

Debi, Aloka 628.5/DEB MPCE2037 2016-10-01
10:28:30

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-08
23:59:00

2017-04-13
07:06:17

2017-04-24
05:40:06

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2961 2017-04-17
11:18:30

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-24
23:59:00

2017-04-24
05:40:06

2017-04-24
05:40:06

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE6086 2017-04-13
07:03:32

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-20
23:59:00

2017-04-24
05:40:06

2017-05-17
10:12:25

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE6086 2017-04-24
05:40:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-01
23:59:00

2017-05-17
10:12:25

2017-05-17
10:12:25

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2961 2017-04-24
05:40:11

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-01
23:59:00

2017-05-17
10:12:25

2017-05-22
10:13:07

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1139 2017-05-17
10:18:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-24
23:59:00

2017-05-22
10:13:07

2017-06-09
09:23:57

Effective Technical
Communication

Rizvi M Ashraf 808.066/RIZ MPCE3597 2017-06-08
09:18:58

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-15
23:59:00

2017-06-09
09:23:57

2017-06-15
10:18:54

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE357 2017-06-09
10:23:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-16
23:59:00

2017-06-15
10:18:54

2017-06-15
10:19:10

Machine Drawing Bhatt N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE3105 2017-06-09
10:23:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-16
23:59:00

2017-06-15
10:19:10

2017-07-24
16:48:30

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N. N. MPCE4107 2017-07-13
12:37:44

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-20
23:59:00

2017-07-24
16:48:30

2017-08-08
10:03:14

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE6899 2017-07-27
15:27:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-03
23:59:00

2017-08-08
10:03:14

2017-08-08
10:03:28

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2860 2017-07-27
15:28:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-03
23:59:00

2017-08-08
10:03:28

2017-08-08
10:03:59

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1721 2017-08-08
10:03:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-15
23:59:00

2017-08-08
10:03:59
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2017-08-16
15:45:26

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE6899 2017-08-08
14:15:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-15
23:59:00

2017-08-16
15:45:26

2017-09-23
12:00:43

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE9653 2017-09-12
16:30:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-19
23:59:00

2017-09-23
12:00:43

2017-10-04
13:44:36

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N. N. MPCE4107 2017-09-27
11:37:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-04
23:59:00

2017-10-04
13:44:36

2017-10-13
12:31:21

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2949 2017-10-12
09:22:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-19
23:59:00

2017-10-13
12:31:21

2017-10-13
12:31:21

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2961 2017-10-13
11:59:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-20
23:59:00

2017-10-13
12:31:21

2017-10-25
16:35:02

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N. N. MPCE4105 2017-10-25
14:44:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-01
23:59:00

2017-10-25
16:35:02

2017-11-03
14:32:35

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE6899 2017-10-28
09:45:12

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-04
23:59:00

2017-11-03
14:32:35

2017-12-11
07:28:54

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1736 2017-12-07
14:51:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-14
23:59:00

2017-12-11
07:28:54

2017-12-13
16:22:46

Principles of
Engineering Geology

Bangar, K.M 624.151/BAN MPCE6192 2017-11-06
17:19:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-13
23:59:00

2017-12-13
16:22:46

2018-02-14
17:21:03

Applied
Mathematics-IV
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2910 2018-01-30
09:53:48

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-06
23:59:00

2018-02-14
17:21:03

2018-03-05
15:12:10

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE9651 2018-02-23
17:05:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-02
23:59:00

2018-03-05
15:12:10

2018-03-05
15:14:02

Soil Mechanics And
Foundation
Engineering:
Geotechnical
Engineering

Arora, K.R. 624.151/ARO MPCE8914 2018-03-05
15:12:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-26
23:59:00

2018-03-05
15:14:02

2018-05-01
00:57:32

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE6896 2018-04-16
17:06:02

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-23
23:59:00

2018-05-01
00:57:32

2018-05-01
16:46:08

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

Chakraborti,
M.

MPCE5877 2018-04-16
17:06:15

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-23
23:59:00

2018-05-01
16:46:08

2018-05-01
16:46:15

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE6896 2018-05-01
00:57:44

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-01
16:46:15

2018-05-13
17:17:42

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE9653 2018-05-01
16:58:44

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-10
23:59:00

2018-05-13
17:17:42

2018-05-25
13:12:02

Building Drawing
with an Integrated
Approach to Built
Environment

Shah, M. G. 690.1/SHA/KAL MPCE6473 2018-05-24
17:07:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-05
23:59:00

2018-05-25
13:12:02

2018-05-25
13:12:15

Building Drawing
with an Integrated
Approach to Built
Environment

Shah, M. G. 690.1/SHA/KAL MPCE4116 2018-05-25
13:12:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-06
23:59:00

2018-05-25
13:12:15
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2018-05-28
18:04:01

Principles of
Engineering Geology

Bangar, K.M 624.151/BAN MPCE6186 2018-05-19
11:50:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-31
23:59:00

2018-05-28
18:04:01

2018-05-28
18:11:38

Engineering and
General Geology

Singh, Parbin 551/SIN MPCE6260 2018-05-19
11:50:53

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-31
23:59:00

2018-05-28
18:11:38

2018-07-14
02:55:54

Sewage Disposal
and Air Pollution
Engineering

MPCE8750 2018-07-14
02:52:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-07-26
23:59:00

2018-07-14
02:55:54

2018-08-04
23:05:23

Water supply
engineering

Garg, Santosh
Kumar

628.1/GAR MPCE9123 2018-07-14
02:56:13

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-07-26
23:59:00

2018-08-04
23:05:23

2018-09-04
10:10:12

Environmental
Engineering

Peavy,
Howard

628/PEA
/ROW/TCH

MPCE8586 2018-09-04
10:01:45

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-11
23:59:00

2018-09-04
10:10:12

2018-09-10
17:15:09

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5811 2018-09-08
17:22:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-15
23:59:00

2018-09-10
17:15:09

2018-09-10
17:15:09

Highway Engineering Khanna, S.K. 625.7/KHA
/JUS/VEE

MPCE8895 2018-09-08
17:21:57

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-15
23:59:00

2018-09-10
17:15:09

2018-09-10
17:15:18

Power system
protection

Anderson, P.M 621.317/AND MPCE6060 2018-05-19
11:50:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-31
23:59:00

2018-09-10
17:15:18

2018-09-11
16:48:05

Basic Structural
Analysis

Reddy, C.S 624.171/RED MPCE6391 2018-09-11
10:37:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-18
23:59:00

2018-09-11
16:48:05

2018-09-12
11:38:16

Soil Mechanics and
Foundation
Engineering :
Geotechnical
Engineering

Arora, K.R. 624.151/ARO MPCE9860 2018-09-11
16:48:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-18
23:59:00

2018-09-12
11:38:16

2018-10-13
16:22:45

Structural Analysis-I Bhavikatti, S.
S.

624.171/BHA MPCE10010 2018-10-06
16:19:07

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-13
23:59:00

2018-10-13
16:22:45

2018-10-13
16:23:01

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

Chakraborti,
M.

MPCE5882 2018-10-13
10:57:40

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-20
23:59:00

2018-10-13
16:23:01
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